
 

 

CONTRACT MODIFICATION/CHANGE ORDER LOG 
 

LEXRAY SOFTWARE MAINTENANCE SERVICE/PS126167000-30896 
 

 

Mod. 
No. 

Description 

Status 
(approved 

or 
pending) 

Date $ Amount 

1 LexRay Software Maintenance 
Service for the period 4/1/19 
through 12/31/20 

Pending 3/28/19 $531,136 
 
 
 

 Modification Total: 
 

  $531,136 

 Original Contract: Pending 3/28/19 $1,226,863 

 Total:   $1,757,999 

 
 

ATTACHMENT B 


